JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - -
Order example 902442/31 - 104 - 000 - 000 - 102 - 000 - 00
G
W
G
WG
V2.00/EN/00606732
Page 6/8Data Sheet 902442
90244200T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Order Details
(1) Basic type
902442/50 Adapter screw fitting,
for installing type DS temperature probes
(2) Process connection GW
x 102 Thread G 1/4 (with measuring socket, thread M10 × 1)
x 103 Thread G 3/8
x 104 Thread G 1/2
x 105 Thread G 3/4
x 114 Thread M10 × 1 (according to DIN EN 1434)
(3) Process connection GW 1
x 000 Without (not relevant)
(4) Process connection GW 2
x 000 Without (not relevant)
(5) Measuring socket G
x 102 Thread G 1/4
x 114 Thread M10 × 1 (according to DIN EN 1434)
(6) Insertion length EL in mm
x 000 Without (not relevant)
(7) Material
x 20 Stainless steel (with measuring socket, thread G 1/4)
x 46 Brass
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - -
Order example 902442/50 - 102 - 000 - 000 - 114 - 000 - 46
G
W
G
V2.00/EN/00606732
Page 7/8Data Sheet 902442
90244200T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.